
Kidwelly 2024  Spring/summer Programme

Programme subject to change


Wednesday January 10 Hall Three of the Best + Images 
need to be submitted for 
Internal competition

Wednesday January 17 Hall G a r e t h M a r ti n - 
“Monochrome Medley”

Wednesday January 24  Guest Speaker Brian Coleman “How Much 
Did You Get”

Wednesday January 31 Hall Studio set-up

Wednesday February 7 I n t e r n a l 
Competition

Judge:  Dave Russell  - Digital

Wednesday February 14 Hall Studio set-up

Wednesday February 21 Guest Speaker Tony North - “Scapes”

Wednesday February 28 Hall Buddy Night, bring your 
laptops in for editing tips

Wednesday March 6 Zoom Evening TBA

Wednesday March 13 Hall Studio set-up

Wednesday March 20 Hall Three of the Best + images 
need to be submitted for 
internal competition

Wednesday March 27 Hall Studio set-up

Wednesday April 3 Guest Speaker K e v i n P i g l y - I m a g e 
ProcessingWednesday April 10 Hall AGM

Wednesday April 17 I n t e r n a l 
Competition

Judge:  Dave Bennett  -  
DigitalWednesday April 24 Hall Print + Mounting Evening 

Wednesday May 1 Guest Speaker Rob Mitchell

Wednesday May 8 Hall P r i n ti n g f o r I n t e r n a l 
Competition

Wednesday May 15 Hall Three of the Best + images 
need to be submitted for 
internal competition

Wednesday May 22 Hall M o u n ti n g fo r I n t e r n a l 
Competition

Wednesday May 29 Guest Speaker Justin Minns - “Something 
Different”



Wednesday June 5 I n t e r n a l 
Competition in the  
Hall

Judge: Dennis Russ - (Print 
Competition)

Wednesday June 12 Field Trip TBA

Wednesday June 19 Field Trip TBA

Wednesday June 26 Field Trip TBA

2024 Summer Break


